
   

2016-17 Season 

Carnival Calendar 

Gympie Little Athletics  
Annual Spring Carnival 

Sun 11th September 2016 
Albert Park,  

Bruce Highway, Gympie 

LAQ Spring Carnival Sat 24th September 2016 
Bundaberg Sports Complex, 

Enid Ethel Dr, Bundaberg 

Maryborough Little Athletics 
Day-Night Carnival 

Sat 1st October 2016 
Jock Anderson Oval,  

Gympie Rd, Tinana, Maryborough 

Laidley Little Athletics 
Lockyer Twilight Challenge 

Sat 8th October 2016 
Laidley Rec Grounds,  

Whites Rd, Laidley 

Aspley Little Athletics 
Kedron – Wavell Pentathlon  

Sun 9th October 2016 
Paul Obrien Oval, Bown Park,  

Maidencombe St, Geebung 

Algester Little Athletics 
Carnival 

Sun 16th October 2016 
Col Bennett Park,  

Ridgewood Rd, Algester 

Strathpine Little Athletics 
Twilight Pentathlon 

Sat 22nd October 2016 
John Oxley Reserve, 

Ogg Rd, Murrumba Downs 

LAQ Senior Carnival & Junior 
Pentathlon 

Sun 30th October 2016 SAF, Nathan 

Downs and South West  
McDonalds Regional Relays 

Sun 6th November 2016 
Laidley Rec Grounds, 

Whites Rd, Laidley 

Caboolture Little Athletics 
Twilight Pentathlon 

Sat 19th November 2016 
Caboolture Sports Complex, 
Morayfield Rd, Caboolture 

Jimboomba Little Athletics 
20th Anniversary Carnival 

Sun 20th November 2016 Henderson Rd, Jimboomba 

Browns Plains Little Athletics 
Carnival 

Sun 27th November 2016 
Regents Park,  

Vansittart Rd, Regents Park 

Glasshouse Little Athletics 
Pentathlon 

Sun 27th November 2016 
Skippy Park,  

Landsborough Rd, Landsborough 

Caloundra Little Athletics 
Open Day 

Sat 3rd December 2016 
Carter Park, 

North St, Caloundra 

McDonalds  
State Relays  

Sat 10th December 2016 SAF, Nathan 

 

Want to Nominate? Details on the next page! 
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Ipswich Little Athletics  
Twilight Carnival 

Sat 21st January 2017 
Bill Paterson Oval, Limestone Park, 

Lion Street, Ipswich 

Springwood Little Athletics 
Carnival 

Sun 22nd January 2017 
Shark Park,  

Loganlea Rd & Gold Course Dr, Meadowbrook 

Redlands Little Athletics  
Carnival 

Sat 28th January 2017 
Cleveland SHS, 

Smith St, Cleveland 

Downs and South West 
Nordic Sports Regional Champs 

Early Feb. Dates TBC Venue TBC 

Redcliffe Little Athletics 
Twilight Pentathlon  

Sat 25th February 2017 
Langdon Park,  

Mabel S, Margate 

LAQ Junior Carnival & Senior 
Pentathlon 

Sun 5th March 2017 SAF, Nathan 

Beenleigh Little Athletics 
Carnival 

Sat 11th March 2017 
Oliver Sporting Complex, 

Logan St, Eagleby 

McDonalds  
State Championships 

17th to 19th March 2017 SAF Nathan 

 

Nominations: 

Our preferred method of nominating is online via either Team App or Our 

Website. Simply press Nominations on Team App, or look for the 

Nominations Logo on our website’s Home Page.  

You will then be given a list of carnivals to nominate, and it will include all 

the important details: event lists, nomination closing dates and entry 

fees.  

Payments can be made online too, simply follow the instructions on the 

Nomination Form!  

 

Need Help? Have a Question? 

Bruce, our Registrar, will be able to assist you with your nominations. You can contact him: 

Via email: registrar.mttarampalac@outlook.com 

Via phone: 0419 795 946  

 Or talk to him in person at any centre competition day.  
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